ZS Series High Impedance Active Probes
1 GHz - 4 GHz Probes
The ZS Series probes are high impedance, low capacitance active
probes that maintain high signal fidelity through 4 GHz. A small form
factor and a wide variety of accessories ensures the ZS probe meets
every difficult probing challenge.
Key Features
•   High signal fidelity to 4 GHz

• Long-term 7-year support
• Upgrade to latest software at no charge
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
1-800-5-LeCroy
teledynelecroy.com
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
Ordering Information
Standard Accessory/Quantity
Accessory Description
Replacement
Part Number
ZS1000
ZS1500
ZS2500 ZS4000
2.54 mm PCB Adaptor PK-ZS-024 5
2.54mm Square Pin Adapter PK-ZS-012 1
2.54mm Square Pin Adaptor PK-ZS-018 1
IC Tip PACC-PT003 1 1
Bent Tip PACC-PT005 1 1
Channel ID Clips (Set of 4 colors) PK-ZS-010 4 1
Copper Tape Pad PK-ZS-009 2 2
Freehand Probe Holder PK-ZS-019 1
Freehand Probe Holder PACC-MS005 1
Ground Blade – Narrow PK-ZS-008 1
Ground Blade – Wide PK-ZS-011 1
Ground Blade, Narrow PK-ZS-021 1
Ground Blade, Wide PK-ZS-015 2
Micro-Grabber Pair PK-ZS-007R and
PK-ZS-007B
1 2
Offset Ground PK-ZS-016 2
Offset Ground – Z Lead PK-ZS-002 1
Pogo Ground Lead PK-ZS-020 1
Pogo Ground Lead PACC-CD008 1
Pogo Tip PK-ZS-017 3
Pogo Tip PK-ZS-013 1
Probe Tip – Standard PK-ZS-001 3 3
QFPIC Clips (set of 2) PK-ZS-025 1
Right Angle Lead – Long PACC-LD004 1 1
Right Angle Lead – Short PACC-LD003 1 1
Right Angle Socket PK-ZS-006 1 1
Straight Pin Lead – Long PK-ZS-023 1
Straight Pin Lead – Long PK-ZS-004 1
Straight Pin Lead – Short PK-ZS-022 1
Straight Pin Lead – Short PK-ZS-003 1
Y Lead Adapter PK-ZS-005 1
Y Lead Adaptor PK-ZS-014 1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Test Probes category:
Click to view products by  Teledyne manufacturer: